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Manhattan 153997 barcode-lezer Draagbare streepjescodelezer

1D/2D LED Zwart

Merk : Manhattan

Productnaam : 153997

Artikelcode: 153997

Manhattan 153997. Soort: Draagbare streepjescodelezer, Soort scanner: 1D/2D, Type beeldsensor: LED.
Connectiviteitstechnologie: Bedraad, Standaard interfaces: USB, Snoerlengte: 1,4 m. Kleur van het
product: Zwart, Materiaal behuizing: Acrylonitrielbutadieenstyreen (ABS), Contrast afdrukken: 25
procent. Type stroombron: USB, Ingangsspanning: 5 V, Stroomverbruik: 130 mA. Gewicht: 110 g,

Breedte: 70 mm, Diepte: 150 mm

Scanning
Type *
Scanner type *
Sensor type *

Linear (1D) barcodes supported *

2D (matrix & stacked) barcodes
supported *

Optical sensor resolution (W x H)
1D resolution (min)

2D resolution (min)

Working distance

Horizontal field of view

Vertical field of view

Read rate (max)

Light levels (direct sunlight)

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Standard interfaces *
Cable length

Handheld bar code reader
1D/2D
LED

Codabar, Code 11, Code 128, Code
39, Code 39 (ASCII), Code 93,
EAN-13, EAN-8, GS1 DataBar
Expanded, GS1 Databar Limited,

GS1 Databar RSS14, ISSN, Industrial

2 of 5, Interleaved 2 of 5, JAN-13,
JAN-8, MSI, Matrix 2 of 5, UPC-A,
UPC-E

Aztec Code, Data Matrix, Micro QR
Code, MicroPDF417, PDF417, QR
Code

640 x 480 pixels
0.1 mm

0.17 mm

32cm

36°

28°

100 reads/s

0- 100000 Ix

Wired
UsB
14m

Power

Input voltage

Power consumption

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight *

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Drop resistance

Technical details

Warranty period

Compliance certificates

5V
130 mA

70 mm
150 mm
95 mm
11049

195 mm
80 mm
105 mm
260 g

-20-50°C
-20 - 60 °C
5-95%
1.2m

3 year(s)

CE, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), REACH, RoHS,
UKCA
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Performance Logistics data

) . Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene Products per master (outer) case 40 pc(s)
Housing material ABS

( ) Master (outer) case gross weight 10.2 kg
Print contrast 25% Master (outer) case length 565 mm
Product colour * Black Master (outer) case width 360 mm
Mean time between failures (MTBF) 50000 h Master (outer) case height 400 mm
Power
Power source type * USB
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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