

## Manhattan 153997 barcode-lezer Draagbare streepjescodelezer 1D/2D LED Zwart

Merk: Manhattan Artikelcode: 153997

Productnaam: 153997

Manhattan 153997. Soort: Draagbare streepjescodelezer, Soort scanner: 1D/2D, Type beeldsensor: LED. Connectiviteitstechnologie: Bedraad, Standaard interfaces: USB, Snoerlengte: 1,4 m. Kleur van het product: Zwart, Materiaal behuizing: Acrylonitrielbutadieenstyreen (ABS), Contrast afdrukken: 25 procent. Type stroombron: USB, Ingangsspanning: 5 V, Stroomverbruik: 130 mA. Gewicht: 110 g, Breedte: 70 mm, Diepte: 150 mm





Scanning		Power	
Type *	Handheld bar code reader	Input voltage	5 V
Scanner type *	1D/2D	Power consumption	130 mA
Sensor type *	LED	Weight & dimensions	
Linear (1D) barcodes supported *	Codabar, Code 11, Code 128, Code 39, Code 39 (ASCII), Code 93, EAN-13, EAN-8, GS1 DataBar Expanded, GS1 Databar Limited, GS1 Databar RSS14, ISSN, Industrial 2 of 5, Interleaved 2 of 5, JAN-13, JAN-8, MSI, Matrix 2 of 5, UPC-A, UPC-E Aztec Code, Data Matrix, Micro QR Code, MicroPDF417, PDF417, QR Code 640 x 480 pixels	Width Depth Height Weight *	70 mm 150 mm 95 mm 110 g
		Packaging data	
2D (matrix & stacked) barcodes supported * Optical sensor resolution (W x H)		Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	195 mm 80 mm 105 mm 260 g
1D resolution (min)	0.1 mm	Operational conditions	
2D resolution (min) Working distance Horizontal field of view Vertical field of view Read rate (max)	0.17 mm 32 cm 36° 28° 100 reads/s	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Drop resistance	-20 - 50 °C -20 - 60 °C 5 - 95% 1.2 m
Light levels (direct sunlight)	0 - 100000 lx	Technical details	
Ports & interfaces		Warranty period	3 year(s)
Connectivity technology * Standard interfaces * Cable length	Wired USB 1.4 m	Compliance certificates	CE, Federal Communications Commission (FCC), REACH, RoHS, UKCA

Performance		Logistics data	
Housing material  Print contrast  Product colour *  Mean time between failures (MTBF)	Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS) 25% Black 50000 h	Products per master (outer) case Master (outer) case gross weight Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case height	40 pc(s) 10.2 kg 565 mm 360 mm 400 mm
Power			
Power source type *	USB		





766623153997

0766623153997

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.